
2020 ASAC High Points 

Final Standings 

Division/Category Place Horse/Rider Barn 

    

Five-Gaited    

Open 1 HS I'm Dreaming The Blues Boone's Farm & Stables 

Largest Performance Division 2 I'm Lookin' Expensive Matt Shiflet Stables 

 3 Nuttin' But Fabulous Felder Stables 

  I'm Lookin' At You Matt Shiflet Stables 

  The Dream Police High Caliber Stables 

  Moonkissed (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Sir Chance A Lot (t) Felder Stables 

  Monnington Veiled Mistress High Caliber Stables 

  Louie The Fabulous (t) Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Simple Twist Of Fate (t) Shiflet Stables 

  Reedann's Reason It Out High Caliber Stables 

  I'm Extraordinary High Caliber Stables 

  Attache's Mad Money Garrison Stables 

   Macho Camacho Matt Shiflet Stables 

  Dessert First Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Designer Cocktail (t) Felder Stables 

  Nehemiah (t) Felder Stables 

    

Ladies 1 Cora Belle Felder Stables 

 2 Vegas Secrets Boone's Farm & Stables 

  3 Macho Camacho (t) Matt Shiflet Stables 

 3 Moonkissed (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

 3 Town Artist (t) Felder Stables 

  Arrowhead's Salem Magic High Caliber Stables 

  Dessert First Jansal Saddlebreds 

  The Dream Police (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Simple Twist Of Fate (t) Shiflet Stables 

    

Amateur 1 Nuttin' But Fabulous Felder Stables 

  2 Inspiration's Rose Boone's Farm & Stables 

 3 Arrowhead's Salem Magic High Caliber Stables 

  Simple Twist Of Fate Shiflet Stables 

  Cora Belle Felder Stables 

  Vegas Secrets Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Monnington Marcsman Matt Shiflet Stables 

  Finest Hour Spent (t) High Caliber Stables 

  The Dream Police (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Moonkissed Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Jr Exhibitor 1 CC Common Cape Town Break-Away Farm 



  2 CH Honey Badger Matt Shiflet Stables 

  3 Whitneylane's Windfall Felder Stables 

  Rosewood’s Girl's Got Rhythm Jon Walker Stables 

  Legacy's Midnight Rambler Boone's Farm & Stables 

  I'm Extraordinary High Caliber Stables 

  HS I'm Dreaming The Blues Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Slate Lenux Stables 

  Shiftin' Gears Shiflet Stables 

    

Pony 1 Tim Don't Tell Felder Stables 

  2 Leatherwood's Eveready West Wind Stables 

  3 Tippity Toes High Caliber Stables 

   Macho Camacho Matt Shiflet Stables 

  Signed, Sealed, Delivered Jansal Saddlebreds 

 Three-Gaited    

Open 1 CH Lady Mandolin Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Sedgefield's Invictus (t) High Caliber Stables 

  2 Sedgefield's The Grand Finale (t) High Caliber Stables 

 3 I Don't Dance Landon Farm 

  Mia Dolce High Caliber Stables 

  Gilmore Girl West Wind Stables 

  Reedann's What A Looker Shiflet Stables 

  Carolina Top Cat Shiflet Stables 

  De Berry Best Carolene Stables 

   Sedgefield Our Graceful Lady High Caliber Stables 

  Rockin' The Red Carpet (t) Matt Shiflet Stables 

  The Fire Diamond t) Shiflet Stables 

  Undulata's Game On High Caliber Stables 

    

Ladies 1 CH Soquili's Curious George Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 CH Lady Mandolin Boone's Farm & Stables 

 3 The Fire Diamond Break-Away Farm 

   Sedgefield Our Graceful Lady High Caliber Stables 

  My Crazy Faith Shiflet Stables 

    

Amateur 1 Drosselmeyer Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 CH Soquili's Curious George Boone's Farm & Stables 

 3 The Fire Diamond Break-Away Farm 

   Sedgefield Our Graceful Lady High Caliber Stables 

  My Crazy Faith Shiflet Stables 

  Good Luck Chuck High Caliber Stables 

  Absolutely Nuts High Caliber Stables 

    

Jr Exhibitor 1 Reedann's What A Looker Shiflet Stables 

  2 CH She’s Born To Sparkle High Caliber Stables 

  3 Bad Romance Felder Stables 

  CH Harlem's Blue Lilly Jansal Saddlebreds 



  My Way or the Hiway Landon Farm 

    

Pony 1 Say Yes To Success High Caliber Stables 

Fine Harness    

Open 1 I Don't Dance Landon Farm 

  2 Rocket Man West Wind Stables 

 3 Citation Matt Shiflet Stables 

   The Invincible Landon Farm 

    

Amateur 1 Rocket Man West Wind Stables 

 2 Citation Matt Shiflet Stables 

 3 I Don't Dance Landon Farm 

Three-Gaited Park     

Open 1 CH Tefnut Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Takes Two To Tango Break-Away Farm 

  3 Blues Final Impression (t) High Caliber Stables 

 3 Fox Grape's My Resolution (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Man On First (t) Matt Shiflet Stables 

  Monnington Marcsman (t) Matt Shiflet Stables 

  Forgiven Felder Stables 

  Undulata's Fannie May High Caliber Stables 

  A New View Jon Walker Stables 

  Bree's Fleur de Lis (t) Pine View Stables 

  Lorenzo (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Spank Rock (t) Felder Stables 

  Dream Designer High Caliber Stables 

    

Amateur 1 Dream Designer High Caliber Stables 

 2 Bree's Fleur de Lis (t) Pine View Stables 

 2 Live From Vegas (t) Matt Shiflet Stables 

  3 Undulata's Witch Doctor High Caliber Stables 

  Takes Two To Tango Break-Away Farm 

  Fox Grape's My Resolution Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Jr Exhibitor 1 CH Simon Cowell Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Personal Legend High Caliber Stables 

 3 Callaway's Enhanced Chance West Wind Stables 

  Nutorious Matt Shiflet Stables 

  Attache's American Patriot Pine View Stables 

  Up Up And Away Break-Away Farm 

   CH Twice The Dice Boone's Farm & Stables 

   Sunset's Excaliber Jon Walker Stables 

  Spank Rock Felder Stables 

  Chica Locca Felder Stables 

  Honor Code High Caliber Stables 

Park Pleasure    

Open (under saddle) 1 Cherry Popsicle Boone's Farm & Stables 



 2 Monnington Adaline Ingleside Farm 

 3 Not Your Average Prince Robert Scott Stables 

  Don't Tell Samur Break-Away Farm 

  Lorenzo High Caliber Stables 

  Road House Blues Carolene Stables 

  CH HS First Day High Caliber Stables 

  Bree's Fleur de Lis (t) Pine View Stables 

  Just Gigi (t) Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Dean's Kitkat (t) Garrison Stables 

  His Gift Of Sight (t) Carolene Stables 

  Blues Final Impression High Caliber Stables 

  Gimme Some Sugar Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Drop The Mic (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Wild In New York (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Hopelessly Devoted Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Driving 1 Strawberry Blonde Break-Away Farm 

  2 Chautauqua's Northern Kiss Drowning Creek Farm 

 3 Get Out Lenux Stables 

   Park And Ride High Caliber Stables 

Show Pleasure    

5-Gaited Adult 1 CH Moonlight Memories High Caliber Stables 

 2 Vegas Secrets Boone's Farm & Stables 

  3 Finnick Felder Stables 

   CH Grand Master Flash Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Soquili's Bette Davis Eyes Shiflet Stables 

  Shiftin' Gears Shiflet Stables 

  Cora Belle Felder Stables 

  I'm All Dressed Up Success In Saddles 

  Mystic Eyes Matt Shiflet Stables 

    

5-Gaited Jr Exhibitor 1 Ro & Me’s Nirv’s of Steel High Caliber Stables 

  2 North Charleston Ingleside Farm 

 3 Slate Lenux Stables 

  Shiftin' Gears Shiflet Stables 

  Callaway’s No Kidding Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Reedann's Reason It Out High Caliber Stables 

    

3-Gaited Adult 1 Starmaker's Hakuna Matati Ingleside Farm 

  2 CH Warrior's Carumba Matt Shiflet Stables 

 3 Reedann's Royal Gossip Matt Shiflet Stables 

   Catalina Belle Boone's Farm & Stables 

   CH Double Black Diamond High Caliber Stables 

  Mystery Mansion Shiflet Stables 

  A Nutter Fabulous Day Landon Farm 

  Callaway's Pundit High Caliber Stables 

  Spank Rock Felder Stables 



  Jackalberry Jansal Saddlebreds 

  CH Mystery Magic (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Coco Bleu (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

  CH HS First Day High Caliber Stables 

  Walterway's Wild Asset Felder Stables 

    

3-Gaited Jr Exhibitor 1 Poppin' Good Time Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 CH Iza Diva Jon Walker Stables 

 3 Sugarcat Jansal Saddlebreds 

  CH Catalyst Commander High Caliber Stables 

  Doubletrees Sayin' It All Pine View Stables 

  First Lieutenant (t) High Caliber Stables 

  HS A Kissing Bandit (t) Lenux Stables 

  Choo Choo Charlie Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Kourageous Outrageous (t) North Star Equestrian 

   New York Showman (t) Felder Stables 

  Bonus Time Ingleside Farm 

  Chica Locca (t) Felder Stables 

  High Time's Encore (t) Landon Farm 

  

Kalarama's Out Of The Ordinary 
(t) High Caliber Stables 

  Shake Your Soul Landon Farm 

  CH HS First Day High Caliber Stables 

    

Walk/Trot 12 & Under 1 Princess Wilhelmina JJW Jansal Saddlebreds 

  2 Callaway's The Heartbreak Kid Lenux Stables 

  3 CH Upstate Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Driving 1 CH Amarula Sunrise Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Oaklane's Sarah Jayne Chestnut Lane 

  3 Treasure By The Bay Break-Away Farm 

  Miss Bubblicious Landon Farm 

  Star's Heavenly Heir Success In Saddles 

  Empyrean Jon Walker Stables 

  SHS Grand Reflection Carolene Stables 

  Get Out Lenux Stables 

  Strawberry Blonde Break-Away Farm 

Country Pleasure    

Adult 1 Holy Tequila Matt Shiflet Stables 

 2 The Musical Link Felder Stables 

 3 Ridgefield's Hat Trick Break-Away Farm 

  Honor Code High Caliber Stables 

  Fruit Of The Heirloom High Caliber Stables 

  CH Upstate Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Sedgefield's Belladonna High Caliber Stables 

    

Jr Exhibitor 1 CH Kentucky Proud Boone's Farm & Stables 



  2 CH iTunes Boone's Farm & Stables 

  3 CH Really Really Red High Caliber Stables 

  Standing Guard Landon Farm 

  Bonus Time Ingleside Farm 

  My Atomic Blond Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Hunter 1 Candle Magic Summer Chase 

  2 CH Oh So Debonheir Gallant Stables 

 3 Callaway's Dauphin AOT 

  One Hot Pistol Felder Stables 

  Shake Your Soul Landon Farm 

Western 1 A Splash Of Fire Gallant Stables 

    

Walk/Trot All Ages 1 Ridgewood's Sir Handsome Jansal Saddlebreds 

    

Driving 1 Landshark Drowning Creek Farm 

  2 Smitten Kitten West Wind Stables 

Hackney Pony     

Open 1 Mighty Man Jon Walker Stables 

 2 CH Black Merlin Carolene Stables 

Amateur 1 Mighty Man Jon Walker Stables 

Harness Pony    

Open 1 Cherish The Moment Shiflet Stables 

    

Amateur 1 Cherish The Moment Shiflet Stables 

Hackney Pleasure    

 Under Saddle 1 Blues Traveler High Caliber Stables 

 2 Kid Rock Skyuka Farms 

Pleasure Pony Driving 1 Charmed Masterpiece Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Sight Unseen Ingleside Farm 

 3 Mr. Perfection Chestnut Lane 

   Crystal Creek's Big Time Carolene Stables 

  Heartland Thunderstruck Jon Walker Stables 

  Gold Dream (t) Gallant Stables 

   Outside The Lines (t) High Caliber Stables 

Road Pony      

Open 1 Sight Unseen Ingleside Farm 

  2 Heartland Janie Heritage Stables/Chestnut Lane 

 3 The Chosen King Heritage Stables 

    

Amateur 1 Heartland Detonator Ingleside Farm 

 2 Ronda Rousy Silvers Stables 

 3 Heartland Janie Chestnut Lane 

    

Jr Exhibitor 1 Anticipation's Red Jacket LF Jon Walker Stables 

  2 Showstar's Image LF Ingleside Farm 



    

Under Saddle 1 Hightower Jansal Saddlebreds 

  2 Heartland Living Like A King Pine View Stables 

  3 Showstar's Image LF Ingleside Farm 

Road Horse     
Open 1 Starstruck Medea Drowning Creek Farm 

  2 Virtual Reality Break-Away Farm 

  3 I'm Stayin' Felder Stables 

  AC/DC Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Kirkwood Drowning Creek Farm 

    

Amateur 1 Kirkwood Drowning Creek Farm 

 2 GrCH Sue's Bad Moon Break-Away Farm 

 3 Lima Cajun Champion Manor 

  I'm Stayin' Felder Stables 

   Virtual Reality Break-Away Farm 

    

    

Under Saddle 1 Code Blue Felder Stables 

  2 Power Stroke Gallant Stables 

 3 Holy Cannoli Jon Walker Stables/Ravenscroft 

   Virtual Reality Break-Away Farm 

  Lear Jet Three M Farm 

Saddle Seat Equitation    

Adult 1 Heather Kolbiaz Jansal Saddlebreds 

  2 Julie Lodics Landon Farm 

  3 Rachel Sanford Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Hannah Champion Ingleside Farm 

    

14 - 17 yrs 1 Drew Lodics Landon Farm 

 2 Elizabeth Marshall Success In Saddles 

  3 Izzy Richman Ingleside Farm 

    

Pleasure Eq   1 Izzy Richman Ingleside Farm 

 2 Drew Lodics Landon Farm 

 3 Elizabeth Marshall Success In Saddles 

    

10 yrs & under W/T 1 Lyla VanderSpuy Lenux Stables 

    

ACADEMY      

Show Rider WTC Equitation 1 Ava Smith Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Gabriella Neeld Creekwood Riding Academy 

 3 Sarah Aguirre Boone's Farm & Stables 

   Rachel Sanford Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Kayla Rickmon High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Callie Bebber Carolene Stables 

  Hannah Rooth Boone's Farm & Stables 



    

Show Rider WTC Showmanship  1 Ava Smith Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Gabriella Neeld Creekwood Riding Academy 

  3 Sarah Aguirre Boone's Farm & Stables 

   Rachel Sanford Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Callie Bebber Carolene Stables 

  Kayla Rickmon High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Hannah Rooth Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Elite WTC Equitation 1 Hollis Young Creekwood Riding Academy 

 2 Bella Rogers Lenux Stables 

  3 Lizzy Miller High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

   Victoria Voletto High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

   Mary Carter Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Anna Asano Lenux Stables 

  Lilly Asano Lenux Stables 

   Emma Scott Livingston Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Madison Lyon Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Michele Ziegler Lenux Stables 

  Caitlin Lyon Legacy Saddlebreds 

    

Elite WTC Showmanship  1 Hollis Young Creekwood Riding Academy 

  2 Lilly Asano Lenux Stables 

  3 Mary Carter (t) Creekwood Riding Academy 

  3 Victoria Voletto (t) High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Lizzy Miller High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Bella Rogers Lenux Stables 

  Anna Asano Lenux Stables 

  Emma Scott Livingston Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Michele Ziegler Lenux Stables 

  Caitlin Lyon Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Madison Lyon Legacy Saddlebreds 

    

Adult WTC Equitation 1 Sandy Wierman Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Hannah Miller (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Abigail Naumoff (t) Creekwood Riding Academy 

  3 Erika Larson Jon Walker Stables 

    

Adult WTC Showmanship  1 Sandy Wierman Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Hannah Miller (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Abigail Naumoff (t) Creekwood Riding Academy 

  3 Erika Larson Jon Walker Stables 

    

14-17 WTC Equitation 1 Alexis Martini Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Krista Howell Creekwood Riding Academy 

  3 Maddie Miyares Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Haleigh Thrasher Jansal Saddlebreds 

   Emily Baker High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 



  Rebekah Baubie High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Laney Tarleton High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

   Marissa Hernandez-Thompson Legacy Saddlebreds 

   Megan Jobe High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Samantha Holyfield Lenux Stables 

    

14-17 WTC Showmanship 1 Alexis Martini Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Maddie Miyares Boone's Farm & Stables 

 3 Emily Baker High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Haleigh Thrasher Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Laney Tarleton High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Krista Howell Creekwood Riding Academy 

   Megan Jobe High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Rebekah Baubie High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  

 Marissa Hernandez-Thompson 
(t) Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Samantha Holyfield (t) Lenux Stables 

    

11-13 WTC Equitation 1 Natalie Hancock Jon Walker Stables 

  2 Claire Ann Frostad Jon Walker Stables 

  3 Victoria Simos High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

   Isabel Skains High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Sarah Miller High Caliber Stables 

  Lanie Jordan Legacy/Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Caroline Mullen North Star Equestrian 

  Mackenzie Death Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Kaitlyn Robinson Lenux Stables 

    
11-13 WTC Showmanship 1 Natalie Hancock Jon Walker Stables 

  2 Claire Ann Frostad Jon Walker Stables 

  3 Victoria Simos High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Isabel Skains High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

   Lanie Jordan Legacy/Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Sarah Miller High Caliber Stables 

  Mackenzie Death Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Caroline Mullen North Star Equestrian 

  Kaitlyn Robinson Lenux Stables 

    

Show Rider WT Equitation 1 Amory Lomax Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Alex Nester Jansal Saddlebreds 

 3 Carter Adair Rector Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Show Rider WT Showmanship  1 Amory Lomax Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Alex Nester Jansal Saddlebreds 

 3 Carter Adair Rector Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

Adult WT Equitation 1 C.J. Gray Jon Walker Stables 

 2 Jessica Davis Jansal Saddlebreds 



 3 Meredith Robichaud Jon Walker Stables 

  Tammy Hamby Jon Walker Stables 

  Duncan MacDonald Shiflet Stables 

    

Adult WT Showmanship  1 C.J. Gray Jon Walker Stables 

 2 Jessica Davis Jansal Saddlebreds 

  3 Tammy Hamby (t) Jon Walker Stables 

 3 Meredith Robichaud (t) Jon Walker Stables 

  Duncan MacDonald Shiflet Stables 

    

14-17 WT Equitation 1 Abby Hobbie Jon Walker Stables 

 2 Morgan Stone High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  3 Sophia Finger Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Noa Aviles Creekwood Riding Academy 

   Landri Rush High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Brooklyn Cook North Star Equestrian 

  Reagan Prater Jon Walker Stables 

  Jordan Hughes Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Ava Hulsey Jon Walker Stables 

  Kyleigh Wright High Caliber Stables 

  Grace Naumoff Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Hailey Cerra Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

14-17 WT Showmanship 1 Abby Hobbie Jon Walker Stables 

 2 Morgan Stone High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

 3 Noa Aviles Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Sophia Finger Boone's Farm & Stables 

   Landri Rush High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Hailey Cerra (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Jordan Hughes (t) Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Brooklyn Cook (t) North Star Equestrian 

  Ava Hulsey (t) Jon Walker Stables 

  Kyleigh Wright High Caliber Stables 

  Reagan Prater Jon Walker Stables 

  Grace Naumoff Creekwood Riding Academy 

    

11-13 WT Equitation 1 Emma Huffstetler Jon Walker Stables 

Largest Academy Division 2 Sarah Hoover Jon Walker Stables 

 3 Dakota McCarthy Lenux Stables 

  Brennan Allen Landon Farm 

   Brooke Gunter High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Kayla Hoyle (t) Jon Walker Stables 

  Preston Simmons (t) High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Emma Bailey Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Rachel Walker Carolene Stables 

  Cameron Smith Jon Walker Stables 

  Sarah Gray Douglass High Caliber Stables 

  Libby Clarke Chestnut Lane 



  Amelia Malmfelt (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Katherine Walsh (t) Lenux Stables 

  Athena Propfe (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Kaitlyn Robinson (t) Lenux Stables 

  Sadie Seth (t) Lenux Stables 

  Caroline Mullen North Star Equestrian 

  Mattie Kunz Lenux Stables 

  Olivia Brooks (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Layna Loudermelk (t) North Star Equestrian 

  Lauren Powell High Caliber Stables 

  Vir Munavalli (t) Jon Walker Stables 

  Marlie Shilesky (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Brenna Smith (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Ellie Lanier High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Ally Liner Winter Stables 

    

11-13 WT Showmanship 1 Emma Huffstetler Jon Walker Stables 

Largest Academy Division 2 Sarah Hoover Jon Walker Stables 

 3 Dakota McCarthy Lenux Stables 

  Brennan Allen Landon Farm 

   Brooke Gunter High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Kayla Hoyle Jon Walker Stables 

  Amelia Malmfelt High Caliber Stables 

  Emma Bailey Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Preston Simmons High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Libby Clarke Chestnut Lane 

  Rachel Walker Carolene Stables 

  Ellie Lanier High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Layna Loudermelk North Star Equestrian 

  Anna Loney (t) Lenux Stables 

  Kaitlyn Robinson (t) Lenux Stables 

  Cameron Smith (t) Jon Walker Stables 

  Caroline Mullen North Star Equestrian 

  Marlie Shilesky High Caliber Stables 

  Mattie Kunz (t) Lenux Stables 

  Ally Liner (t) Winter Stables 

  Lauren Powell (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Athena Propfe (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Olivia Brooks (t) High Caliber Stables 

  Katherine Walsh (t) Lenux Stables 

  Sadie Seth Lenux Stables 

  Brenna Smith High Caliber Stables 

  Vir Munavalli Jon Walker Stables 

  Sarah Gray Douglass High Caliber Stables 

    

9-10 WT Equitation 1 Hayden Collins Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Elin Cunningham Jon Walker Stables 



 3 Grayson Stamey Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Lauren Lavinder High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Lyla Ann Chalfant Creekwood Riding Academy 

   Lawson Simmons High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Bryleigh Gray Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Lexi Everhart Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Emily Robinson Chestnut Lane 

  Madison Gourley High Caliber Stables 

  Anna Loney (t) Lenux Stables 

  Lily Schronce (t) North Star Equestrian 

  Owen Beane (t) North Star Equestrian 

   Ainsley Donahue (t) Lenux Stables 

  Katie Spross Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Karla Montejo (t) Chestnut Lane 

  Carter Adair Rector (t) Boone's Farm & Stables 

    

9-10 WT Showmanship 1 Hayden Collins Boone's Farm & Stables 

  2 Grayson Stamey Boone's Farm & Stables 

 3 Elin Cunningham Jon Walker Stables 

   Lawson Simmons High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Lyla Ann Chalfant Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Lauren Lavinder High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Emily Robinson Chestnut Lane 

  Lexi Everhart Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Karla Montejo Chestnut Lane 

  Madison Gourley High Caliber Stables 

  Owen Beane North Star Equestrian 

  Lily Schronce North Star Equestrian 

  Bryleigh Gray Jansal Saddlebreds 

  Maribelle Myers Lenux Stables 

  Carter Adair Rector Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Katie Spross Legacy Saddlebreds 

    

7-8 WT Equitation 1 Margaret Lowry Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Madison Gunter High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

 3 Olivia Allred High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Evelyn Hancock Jon Walker Stables 

  Blair Robinson Boone's Farm & Stables 

   Phinley Duncan Lenux Stables 

  Laila Gonzalez High Caliber Stables 

  Jordyn Robinson Lenux Stables 

   Jillian Gardner Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Brooke DeFiore High Caliber Stables 

  Kylar Hannah Jon Walker Stables 

  Reece Kidd Lenux Stables 

  Kennedy Blue High Caliber Stables 

    



7-8 WT Showmanship 1 Margaret Lowry Boone's Farm & Stables 

 2 Evelyn Hancock Jon Walker Stables 

 3 Olivia Allred High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

  Blair Robinson Boone's Farm & Stables 

  Jordyn Robinson Lenux Stables 

  Madison Gunter High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

   Phinley Duncan Lenux Stables 

  Brooke DeFiore High Caliber Stables 

  Laila Gonzalez High Caliber Stables 

   Jillian Gardner Creekwood Riding Academy 

  Reece Kidd Lenux Stables 

  Kylar Hannah Jon Walker Stables 

  Kennedy Blue High Caliber Stables 

    

6 & Under WT Equitation 1 Kendyl Martin High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

 2 Bexleigh Mahoney Jon Walker Stables 

    

6 & Under WT Showmanship 1 Kendyl Martin High Caliber/Legacy Saddlebreds 

 2 Bexleigh Mahoney Jon Walker Stables 

        

Sparky Award Place  Rider Barn 

 Top 5 Finalists 1 Emma Huffstetler Jon Walker Stables 

 2 Natalie Hancock Jon Walker Stables 

 3 Abbie Hobby Jon Walker Stables 

 4 Amory Lomax Boone's Farm & Stables 

 5 Hayden Collins Boone's Farm & Stables 

        

  Final Barn Standings  
PERFORMANCE Place Name of Barn  

 1 Boone's Farm & Stables  

 2 High Caliber Stables  

 3 Felder Stables  

 4 Break-Away Farm  

 5 Matt Shiflet Stables  

 6 Ingleside Farm  

 7 Drowning Creek Farm  

 8 Shiflet Stables  

 9 Jon Walker Stables  

 10 Jansal Saddlebreds  

  Landon Farm  

  Gallant Stables  

  West Wind Stables  

  Lenux Stables  

  Pine View Stables  

  Chestnut Lane  

  Carolene Stables  

  Summer Chase  



  Success In Saddles  

  AOT - Lisa Jordan-Pearce  

  Champion Manor  

  Robert Scott Stables  

  Skyuka Farms  

  Three M Farm  

  Silvers Stables  

  Heritage Stables  

  Garrison Stables  

  North Star Equestrian  

  Ravenscroft Equine  

    

ACADEMY Place Name of Barn  

 1 Jon Walker Stables  

 2 Boone's Farm & Stables  

 3 High Caliber Stables  

 4 Legacy Saddlebreds  

 5 Creekwood Riding Academy  

 6 Lenux Stables  

 7 Jansal Saddlebreds  

 8 North Star Equestrian  

 9 Landon Farm  

 10 Chestnut Lane  

  Carolene Stables  

  Shiflet Stables  

  Winter Stables  
 


